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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 25- - 26-11-2011

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 200m zmienny 11 lat i starsi
2011-11-25 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 lat

1. KACPERCZYK, A. 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:08.50 288 42.11 57.30 47.07 42.02
2. LISOWSKA, Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:09.56 283 43.02 50.33
3. RYBOTYCKA, Wiktoria 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:18.12 248 42.94 51.68
4. SMOLIŃSKA, Gabriela 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:20.44 240 43.91 52.54
5. TKACZ, Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:27.88 215 51.77 52.05 58.38 45.68
6. KOSZIL, Olga 00 VEGA Dobrodzień 3:47.60 164 49.57 57.72

DYSKW. RESPONDEK, Anna 00 VEGA Dobrodzień Z2

12 - 13 lat

1. KUKOWKA, Eliza 99 VEGA Dobrodzień 2:37.68 493 35.02 40.63 46.57 35.46
2. HASNY, Marta 98 Zryw Opole 2:38.60 484 33.56 41.52
3. NOWAK, Marta 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:53.09 373 38.56 43.94
4. OBRĘBSKA, Maja 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:53.72 368 39.38 44.02
5. BALICKA, Alicja 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:03.11 315 42.20 46.78

14 - 15 lat

1. SPROSKA, Magdalena 97 Zryw Opole 2:26.89 610 31.82 38.24
2. MACIUCH, Karolina 96 VEGA Dobrodzień 2:28.00 596 33.99 36.32
3. NIEDŻWIEDZKA, M. 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:32.89 541 32.58 41.03
4. KAPELA, Joanna 97 VEGA Dobrodzień 2:33.62 533 34.08 41.10
5. KOLECEK, Natalia 97 VEGA Dobrodzień 2:45.15 429 36.64 33.60 56.94 37.97
6. WILK, PATRYCJA 97 Junior Kluczbork 2:56.87 349 39.74 46.20 48.46 42.47
7. MACHNIK, Monika 97 VEGA Dobrodzień 3:02.62 317 40.49 49.30

16 - 17 lat

1. GUZY, Amanda 95 VEGA Dobrodzień 2:43.65 441 35.40 41.07

11 lat i starsi

1. SPROSKA, Magdalena 97 Zryw Opole 2:26.89 610 31.82 38.24
2. MACIUCH, Karolina 96 VEGA Dobrodzień 2:28.00 596 33.99 36.32
3. NIEDŻWIEDZKA, M. 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:32.89 541 32.58 41.03
4. KAPELA, Joanna 97 VEGA Dobrodzień 2:33.62 533 34.08 41.10
5. KUKOWKA, Eliza 99 VEGA Dobrodzień 2:37.68 493 35.02 40.63 46.57 35.46
6. HASNY, Marta 98 Zryw Opole 2:38.60 484 33.56 41.52
7. GUZY, Amanda 95 VEGA Dobrodzień 2:43.65 441 35.40 41.07
8. KOLECEK, Natalia 97 VEGA Dobrodzień 2:45.15 429 36.64 33.60 56.94 37.97
9. NOWAK, Marta 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:53.09 373 38.56 43.94

10. OBRĘBSKA, Maja 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:53.72 368 39.38 44.02
11. WILK, PATRYCJA 97 Junior Kluczbork 2:56.87 349 39.74 46.20 48.46 42.47
12. MACHNIK, Monika 97 VEGA Dobrodzień 3:02.62 317 40.49 49.30
13. BALICKA, Alicja 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:03.11 315 42.20 46.78
14. KACPERCZYK, A. 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:08.50 288 42.11 57.30 47.07 42.02
15. LISOWSKA, Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:09.56 283 43.02 50.33
16. RYBOTYCKA, Wiktoria 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:18.12 248 42.94 51.68
17. SMOLIŃSKA, Gabriela 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:20.44 240 43.91 52.54
18. TKACZ, Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:27.88 215 51.77 52.05 58.38 45.68
19. KOSZIL, Olga 00 VEGA Dobrodzień 3:47.60 164 49.57 57.72

DYSKW. RESPONDEK, Anna 00 VEGA Dobrodzień Z2


